
Page 1 of 6 

 

 
 
 
 
 

TENDER NOTICE IN CONCISE 
 
 

Superintendent of Police, Jalpaiguri invites sealed Tender for 

purchasing Traffic Equipments for Jalpaiguri District for the year 2016-2017.  

Date of submission of Tender is 28.02.2017 up to 13.00 hours. Details may 

be had from the Notice Board of Police Office, Jalpaiguri. 

 

 

Superintendent of Police 

                                                                                                Jalpaiguri 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 2 of 6 

 

SCHEDULE OF WIRELESS CCTV IP CAMERA INSTALLATION & CENTRAL MONITORING  
FOR JALPAIGURI DISTRICT 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of the Articles 
Per Piece Rate 

Offered  
(in Rupees) 

1 TRIPOD Tower 100 Ft   

2 TRIPOD Tower 50 Ft   

3 MS Pipe with water proof coating  40 ft Pole   

4 

Bullet IP Camera vary local lens 
 

1/4" COMS HDIS sensor, 1.3 Megapixel HD Lens with IR-CUT, 
IR LED : 42 pcs, Low illumination 0.01 Lux, Board Lens : 2.8-12 
mm, Metal Housing, IR range : 30M, Supports 12VDC, Color : 

Black, Water resistance : IP66 

  

5 

PTZ  IP camera vary local lens 
 

High performance Sony 1/3" CMOS, 1.3 mega pixels HD Lens, 
18x optical zoom F=5-90MM (30x optional), High performance 

infrared LED light (8Pcs IR LED+2 Pcs Laser LED) Night vision 
infrared distance 150 meters, Manual speed 180'/s, Pan 360', 
vertical 90', Auto Flip 180', Support A-B scan, horizontal scan, 
random scan, Ceiling mounting or wall-mount, Support wall-

mounting and hoisting, default is wall-mount, DC12V 4A, IP66 
waterproof, 6 Inch 1.3 MP AHD PTZ, Metal case. 

  

6 NVR 16 channel   

7 Hard disk 4 TB   

8 5 Ghz Antenna 120" Sector   

9 5 Ghz Receivers   

10 POE Injector   

11 Cat 6 Cable   

12 UPS 1 Kw   

13 24 U Rack   

14 Main Site Inverter 2400 VA Signuaul   

15 130 Mah Battery    

16 Monitor TV 50"   

17 Set Up cost main site   

18 Set up cost Per site   

 

     

 

 

 



Page 3 of 6 

 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 

Office of the 

Superintendent of Police 

Jalpaiguri 

 

Memo No.   488/E                    Dated   15.02.2017 
 

 

To : The Director of Information  

Information & Cultural Affairs Department, 

  Government of West Bengal, 

  “NABANNA”, 

  HRBC Building, 9
TH

 floor, 

  325, Sarat Chatterjee Road, Shivpur, 

  Howrah - 711102. 

 

Sub : Publication of Tender Notice in Daily Newspapers in c/w 

   “TENDER FOR CCTV CAMERA WITH ACCESSORIES” for Jalpaiguri 

District Police.  

 

Ref : Memo No.1885 (131)/Fin/Aud Dated 07.08.2014. 

 

 

 

 

  Enclosed please find herein “TENDER NOTICE”  for publication in the 

leading daily News Papers at the earliest as the last date of submission of Tender paper 

on 28.02.2017 at 13.00 hours in connection with “TENDER FOR CCTV CAMERA 

WITH ACCESSORIES” for Jalpaiguri district Police for the year 2016-2017 and also 

the abridged soft version. You are requested to publish the same in the leading 

Newspaper and Govt. Website on or before 22.02.2017 repeat 22.02.2017. A word of 

confirmation in this regard will be highly appreciated. 

 

 

 

 

Superintendent of 

Police Jalpaiguri 
Enclo :  As stated.                                                                      

 



Page 4 of 6 

 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

The Superintendent of Police, Jalpaiguri invites sealed Tender Notice from the reputed 
Govt. Order suppliers/Authorised Firms having trade licenses for supply of CCTV Camera with 
Accessories for Jalpaiguri District Police for the year 2016-2017.  
 

Tender should be submitted in sealed cover and addressed to the Superintendent of 
Police, Jalpaiguri and superscribed ‘TENDER FOR CCTV CAMERA WITH ACCESSORIES’. The 
tender will be received which should be dropped in the Tender Box at Police Office, Jalpaiguri 
upto 13.00 hours within 28.02.2017 which will be opened on the Same Day at 16.00 hours in 
presence of Tenderers who may like to attend. The willing tenderers who will drop their tender 
will have to comply with the following terms and condition. 
 

 Terms and Conditions :- 
1. The tenderers should quote their rates including all taxes carrying charges etc which 

shall not cross the MRP rates.  
2. The Schedule of Traffic Equipments should be obtained from Police Office, Jalpaiguri on 

24.02.2017 from 11.00 a.m. to 16.00 p.m.  
3. A sum of Rs.25,000.00 (Rupees twenty-five thousand) only is to be deposited in the 

shape of Bank Draft/N.S.C./Cash Certificate/Demand Draft in favour of the 
Superintendent of Police, Jalpaiguri as earnest money at the time of submitting the 
Tender, Otherwise Tender will be treated as rejected as per Tender Rules. 

4. Tenderers should submit their tender along with up-to-date Sales Tax, Professional Tax, 
Trade License, attested Photocopy of PAN Card and VAT No. Certificate etc. 

5. No tender will be taken into consideration, if there is any over writing, erases writing, 
altering etc. this must be authenticated by the tenderers under his own signature. 

6. The names of the manufacturers with trademarks, brand etc. must be furnished by the 
tenderers as far as practicable. 

7. The approved suppliers will have to supply the equipments within one month from the 
date of supply order failing which their earnest money will be forfeited and the suppliers 
concerned will not be considered for further supply whatsoever in future and legal 
action will be initiated. 

8. In the event of supply of non-standard and below quality Traffic Equipments, the same 
will have to be removed by the suppliers at their own cost and responsibility within six 
hours on verbal notice of the concerned officer. 

9. Undersigned does not find himself to accept the lowest rate. The tender committee 
shall have reserve the every rights to review/modify/extend the period of tender and 
also to accept, reject any or all the tenders and negotiate with any tenders or divide the 
tendered equipments for supplying to different contractors/suppliers at any time 
without assigning any reason whatsoever. 
 
Intending Tenderers are required to read carefully the terms and conditions of the 
Tender and no subsequent prayer for any deviation from their quoted terms will be 
accepted. Tenders not accompanied with required documents will be summarily 
rejected and no correspondence will be entertained in this regard. 
 
 

 
Superintendent of Police 

Enclo :        List of Articles.                                                                                        Jalpaiguri 
 
 



Page 5 of 6 

 

SCHEDULE OF WIRELESS CCTV IP CAMERA INSTALLATION & CENTRAL MONITORING  
FOR JALPAIGURI DISTRICT 

Sl.  
No. 

Name of the Articles 
Per Piece Rate 

Offered  
(in Rupees) 

1 TRIPOD Tower 100 Ft   

2 TRIPOD Tower 50 Ft   

3 MS Pipe with water proof coating  40 ft Pole   

4 

Bullet IP Camera vary local lens 
 

1/4" COMS HDIS sensor, 1.3 Megapixel HD Lens with IR-CUT, 
IR LED : 42 pcs, Low illumination 0.01 Lux, Board Lens : 2.8-12 
mm, Metal Housing, IR range : 30M, Supports 12VDC, Color : 

Black, Water resistance : IP66 

  

5 

PTZ  IP camera vary local lens 
 

High performance Sony 1/3" CMOS, 1.3 mega pixels HD Lens, 
18x optical zoom F=5-90MM (30x optional), High performance 

infrared LED light (8Pcs IR LED+2 Pcs Laser LED) Night vision 
infrared distance 150 meters, Manual speed 180'/s, Pan 360', 
vertical 90', Auto Flip 180', Support A-B scan, horizontal scan, 
random scan, Ceiling mounting or wall-mount, Support wall-

mounting and hoisting, default is wall-mount, DC12V 4A, IP66 
waterproof, 6 Inch 1.3 MP AHD PTZ, Metal case. 

  

6 NVR 16 channel   

7 Hard disk 4 TB   

8 5 Ghz Antenna 120" Sector   

9 5 Ghz Receivers   

10 POE Injector   

11 Cat 6 Cable   

12 UPS 1 Kw   

13 24 U Rack   

14 Main Site Inverter 2400 VA Signuaul   

15 130 Mah Battery    

16 Monitor TV 50"   

17 Set Up cost main site   

18 Set up cost Per site   

 

 

 

 

 



Page 6 of 6 

 

Memo No. 487/1(42)/E                                    Dated 15.02.2017 

 

 Copy forwarded to the :- 
 

1. OSD & Addl. Director General of Police, Traffic, West Bengal, 

2. Deputy Inspector General of Police (O) West Bengal, Bhabani Bhawan, Kolkata-

27, 

3. District Magistrate Jalpaiguri/ Alipurduar/ Coochbehar/ Darjeeling/ Uttar 

Dinajpur/ Dakshin Dinajpur & Malda District, 

4. All CPs of Commissionerate under West Bengal Police, 

5. All SPs of West Bengal, 

6. District Information & Cultural Officers of Jalpaiguri/Alipurduar/Coochbehar/ 

Darjeeling/Uttar Dinajpur/Dakshin Dinajpur & Malda District, 

7. Sabhadhipati Jalpaiguri Zilla Parishad, 

8. Sub Divisional Officer, Sadar & Malbazar Sub-division of Jalpaiguri District  

for their kind information and wide circulation, 
9. Assistant Director of Information & Public Relation Officer, West Bengal Police 

Directorate, Bhabani Bhawan, (Ground Floor),  Alipore,  Kolkata-27  for 

information and pursuing.  

 
Superintendent of 

Police Jalpaiguri 

 

 

 

Memo No. 487/1 (8)/E           Dated  15.02.2017 

 

Copy to :- 
 
(1) Addl. S.P.(Hq) Jalpaiguri  

(2) Addl. S.P. (Rural) Malbazar 

(3) Dy. S.P. (HQ) Jalpaiguri 

(4) Dy. S.P. (Crime) Jalpaiguri 

(5) Treasury Officer, Jalpaiguri 

(6) Head Clerk, Police Office, Jalpaiguri, 

(7) Accountant, Police Office, Jalpaiguri 

(8) Reserve Inspector of Police, Jalpaiguri 

For their information and necessary action please. 
 

 

Superintendent of 

Police Jalpaiguri 


